
TS-04 Loading Chart  Max Load: 135 Lbs per Pin
Total Weight End 295 315 335 355 375 395 415 435 455 475 495 515 535 555 575 595 615 635 655 675 695 715 735 755 775 795 815 835

A 0
B 0

A 5 15
B 5 0

A 0 10 20 30
B 15 10 5 0

A 5 15 25 35 45
B 20 15 10 5 0

A 0 10 20 30 40 50 60
B 30 25 20 15 10 5 0

A 5 15 25 35 45 55 65 75
B 35 30 25 20 15 10 5 0

A 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90
B 45 40 35 30 25 20 15 10 5 0

A 5 15 25 35 45 55 65 75 85 95 105
B 50 45 40 35 30 25 20 15 10 5 0

A 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120
B 60 55 50 45 40 35 30 25 20 15 10 5 0

A 5 15 25 35 45 55 65 75 85 95 105 115 125 135
B 65 60 55 50 45 40 35 30 25 20 15 10 5 0

A 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130
B 75 70 65 60 55 50 45 40 35 30 25 20 15 10

A 5 15 25 35 45 55 65 75 85 95 105 115 125 135
B 80 75 70 65 60 55 50 45 40 35 30 25 20 15

A 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130
B 90 85 80 75 70 65 60 55 50 45 40 35 30 25

A 5 15 25 35 45 55 65 75 85 95 105 115 125 135
B 95 90 85 80 75 70 65 60 55 50 45 40 35 30

A 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130
B 105 100 95 90 85 80 75 70 65 60 55 50 45 40

A 5 15 25 35 45 55 65 75 85 95 105 115 125 135
B 110 105 100 95 90 85 80 75 70 65 60 55 50 45

A 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130
B 120 115 110 105 100 95 90 85 80 75 70 65 60 55

A 5 15 25 35 45 55 65 75 85 95 105 115 125 135
B 125 120 115 110 105 100 95 90 85 80 75 70 65 60

A 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130
B 135 130 125 120 115 110 105 100 95 90 85 80 75 70

A 15 25 35 45 55 65 75 85 95 105 115 125 135
B 135 130 125 120 115 110 105 100 95 90 85 80 75

A 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130
B 135 130 125 120 115 110 105 100 95 90 85

A 45 55 65 75 85 95 105 115 125 135
B 135 130 125 120 115 110 105 100 95 90

A 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130
B 135 130 125 120 115 110 105 100

A 75 85 95 105 115 125 135
B 135 130 125 120 115 110 105

A 90 100 110 120 130
B 135 130 125 120 115

A 105 115 125 135
B 135 130 125 120

A 120 130
B 135 130

A 135
B 135

775

795

815

515

535

555

575

615

475

495

835

655

675

695

715

735

755

635

295

315

335

355

375

595

395

415

435

455
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